#0-1
#0-2
#0-3
#0-4
#0-5
#0-6
#0-7
#0-8
#0-9
#0-10
#0-11
#0-12
#0-13
#0-14
#0-15
#0-16
#0-17
#0-18
#0-19
#0-20
#0-21
#0-22
#0-23
#0-24

Items

Mobilization (5%)

General Conditions

Use Tax on City Provided Equipment (6%)
Demolition

Manholes and Vaults

Site Concrete and Paving

Fencing

Landscaping

Miscellaneous Site Work

Yard Piping and Valves

Concrete Foundation and Slabs

CcMU

Roof

Doors

Miscellaneous (Finishes, Grating, Stairs, Etc.)
Interior Mechanical Piping/Valves

Well Pump, Column, Shaft, Etc Replacement
Filtration Equipment Installation
Chlorine System

Miscellaneous Mechanical

Trench Drains, Sinks, Shower, Etc.

Fire Supression

HVAC

Electrical, Instrumentation, and Controls

Total Cost
Selected #
Selected ($)
QuantityRequired
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Andersen Construction of

Idaho, LLC
$2,641,419.0
0
S0

UnitPrice  TotalCost

$132,068.0 $132,068.0
$349,032.0 $349,032.0
$28,800.0 $28,800.0
$50,352.0 $50,352.0
$250,000.0 $ 250,000.0
$155,733.0 $155,733.0
$28,800.0 $28,800.0
$36,433.0 $36,433.0
$152,131.0 $152,131.0
$57,015.0 $57,015.0
$56,950.0 $56,950.0
$129,222.0 $129,222.0
$52,836.0 $52,836.0
$28,460.0 $28,460.0
$79,900.0 $79,900.0
$28,666.0 $28,666.0
$130,000.0 $ 130,000.0
$105,250.0 $105,250.0
$58,519.0 $58,519.0
$99,615.0 $99,615.0
$69,990.0 $69,990.0
$42,895.0 $42,895.0
$65,317.0 $65,317.0
$453,435.0 $453,435.0

Irminger Construction
Inc.
$2,081,504.0
0
$0

UnitPrice  TotalCost

$39,487.0
$ 16,306.0
$36,475.0
$ 46,776.0
$76,241.0
$65,761.0
$69,690.0
$47,240.0 $47,240.0
$46,676.0 $46,676.0
$116,855.0 $116,855.0
$126,510.0 $126,510.0
$92,070.0 $92,070.0
$178,271.0 $178,271.0
$59,529.0 $59,529.0
$122,856.0 $122,856.0
$110,394.0 $110,394.0
$160,223.0 $160,223.0
$58,190.0 $58,190.0
$47,848.0 $47,848.0
$37,390.0 $37,390.0
$69,119.0 $69,119.0
$54,890.0 $54,890.0
$57,300.0 $57,300.0
$345,407.0 $ 345,407.0

$39,487.0
$ 16,306.0
$36,475.0
$ 46,776.0
$76,241.0
$65,761.0
$69,690.0

Lacy Mechanical, Inc.
$1,883,430.0
24
$1,883,430.0
UnitPrice  TotalCost

$ 36,705.0
$71,249.0
$ 36,476.0
$29,188.0
$31,556.0
$45,173.0
$31,556.0
$42,905.0
$62,652.0 $62,652.0
$65,790.0 $65,790.0
$105,700.0 $ 105,700.0
$140,635.0 $ 140,635.0
$119,206.0 $119,206.0
$30,709.0 $30,709.0
$109,132.0 $109,132.0
$112,478.0 $112,478.0
$164,974.0 $164,974.0
$17,651.0 $17,651.0
$54,205.0 $54,205.0
$7,821.0 $7,821.0
$65,944.0 $65,944.0
$67,130.0 $67,130.0
$40,178.0 $40,178.0
$394,417.0 $394,417.0

$ 36,705.0
$71,249.0
$ 36,476.0
$29,188.0
$ 31,556.0
$ 45,173.0
$31,556.0
$42,905.0

Syblon Reid
$2,284,500.0
0
S0

UnitPrice  TotalCost

$100,000.0 $ 100,000.0
$70,000.0 $70,000.0
$36,500.0 $36,500.0
$85,000.0 $85,000.0
$83,000.0 $83,000.0
$85,000.0 $85,000.0
$78,000.0 $ 78,000.0
$42,000.0 $42,000.0
$5,000.0 $5,000.0
$125,000.0 $125,000.0
$185,000.0 $ 185,000.0
$125,000.0 $125,000.0
$185,000.0 $ 185,000.0
$46,000.0 $46,000.0
$182,000.0 $ 182,000.0
$123,000.0 $123,000.0
$160,000.0 $ 160,000.0
$38,000.0 $38,000.0
$24,000.0 $24,000.0
$19,000.0 $19,000.0
$58,000.0 $58,000.0
$40,000.0 $40,000.0
$40,000.0 $ 40,000.0
$350,000.0 $350,000.0

TCG Construction

$2,042,758.0
0
S0
UnitPrice  TotalCost

$102,150.0 $102,150.0
$229,484.0 $229,484.0
$36,476.0 $36,476.0
$20,664.0 $20,664.0
$92,036.0 $92,036.0
$129,253.0 $129,253.0
$33,600.0 $33,600.0
$53,760.0 $53,760.0
$21,782.0 $21,782.0
$67,569.0 $67,569.0
$104,462.0 $104,462.0
$108,519.0 $108,519.0
$21,560.0 $21,560.0
$28,123.0 $128,123.0
$154,608.0 $ 154,608.0
$88,667.0 $88,667.0
$156,853.0 $156,853.0
$9,789.0 $9,789.0
$10,214.0 $10,214.0
$35,766.0 $35,766.0
$74,467.0 $74,467.0
$40,880.0 $40,880.0
$39,596.0 $39,596.0
$382,480.0 $382,480.0



