			Andersen Construction of Idaho, LLC \$ 2,641,419.0 0 \$ 0		Irminger Construction Inc. \$ 2,081,504.0 0 \$ 0		Lacy Mechanical, Inc. \$ 1,883,430.0 24 \$ 1,883,430.0		<b>Syblon Reid</b> \$ 2,284,500.0 0 \$ 0		TCG Construction \$ 2,042,758.0 0 \$ 0	
		Total Cost Selected # Selected (\$)										
#	Items	QuantityRequired	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost
#0-1	Mobilization (5%)	1	\$ 132,068.0	\$ 132 068 0	\$ 39,487.0	\$ 39,487.0	\$ 36,705.0	\$ 36,705.0	\$ 100 000 0	\$ 100,000.0	\$ 102,150.0	\$ 102 150
#0-2	General Conditions	1	\$ 349,032.0		\$ 16,306.0			\$ 71,249.0	\$ 70,000.0	\$ 70,000.0	\$ 229,484.0	
#0-3	Use Tax on City Provided Equipment (6%)	1		\$ 28,800.0	\$ 36,475.0			\$ 36,476.0	\$ 36,500.0	\$ 36,500.0	\$ 36,476.0	
#0-3	Demolition	1	\$ 50,352.0	•	\$ 46,776.0			\$ 29,188.0	\$ 85,000.0	\$ 85,000.0	\$ 20,664.0	\$ 20,664.0
#0-5	Manholes and Vaults	1	\$ 250,000.0			\$ 76,241.0		\$ 31,556.0	\$ 83,000.0	\$ 83,000.0	\$ 92,036.0	
#0-6	Site Concrete and Paving	1	\$ 155,733.0		\$ 65,761.0			\$ 45,173.0	\$ 85,000.0	\$ 85,000.0	\$ 129,253.0	
#0-7	Fencing	1		\$ 28,800.0	\$ 69,690.0			\$ 31,556.0	\$ 78,000.0	\$ 78,000.0	\$ 33,600.0	
#0-8	Landscaping	1		\$ 36,433.0		\$ 47,240.0	\$ 42,905.0		\$ 42,000.0	\$ 42,000.0	\$ 53,760.0	
#0-9	Miscellaneous Site Work	1	\$ 152,131.0			\$ 46,676.0		\$ 62,652.0	\$ 5,000.0	\$ 5,000.0	\$ 21,782.0	
#0-10	Yard Piping and Valves	1		\$ 57,015.0		\$ 116,855.0	\$ 65,790.0			\$ 125,000.0	\$ 67,569.0	
#0-11	Concrete Foundation and Slabs	1		\$ 56,950.0		\$ 126,510.0		\$ 105,700.0		\$ 185,000.0	\$ 104,462.0	
#0-12	CMU	1	\$ 129,222.0			\$ 92,070.0		\$ 140,635.0		\$ 125,000.0	\$ 108,519.0	
#0-13	Roof	1		\$ 52,836.0		\$ 178,271.0		\$ 119,206.0		\$ 185,000.0	\$ 21,560.0	\$ 21,560.0
#0-14	Doors	1	\$ 28,460.0	\$ 28,460.0	\$ 59,529.0	\$ 59,529.0	\$ 30,709.0	\$ 30,709.0	\$ 46,000.0	\$ 46,000.0	\$ 28,123.0	\$ 28,123.0
#0-15	Miscellaneous (Finishes, Grating, Stairs, Etc.)	1	\$ 79,900.0	\$ 79,900.0	\$ 122,856.0	\$ 122,856.0	\$ 109,132.0	\$ 109,132.0	\$ 182,000.0	\$ 182,000.0	\$ 154,608.0	\$ 154,608
#0-16	Interior Mechanical Piping/Valves	1	\$ 28,666.0	\$ 28,666.0	\$ 110,394.0	\$ 110,394.0	\$ 112,478.0	\$ 112,478.0	\$ 123,000.0	\$ 123,000.0	\$ 88,667.0	\$ 88,667.0
#0-17	Well Pump, Column, Shaft, Etc Replacement	1	\$ 130,000.0	\$ 130,000.0	\$ 160,223.0	\$ 160,223.0	\$ 164,974.0	\$ 164,974.0	\$ 160,000.0	\$ 160,000.0	\$ 156,853.0	\$ 156,853
#0-18	Filtration Equipment Installation	1	\$ 105,250.0	\$ 105,250.0	\$ 58,190.0	\$ 58,190.0	\$ 17,651.0	\$ 17,651.0	\$ 38,000.0	\$ 38,000.0	\$ 9,789.0	\$ 9,789.0
#0-19	Chlorine System	1	\$ 58,519.0	\$ 58,519.0	\$ 47,848.0	\$ 47,848.0	\$ 54,205.0	\$ 54,205.0	\$ 24,000.0	\$ 24,000.0	\$ 10,214.0	\$ 10,214.0
#0-20	Miscellaneous Mechanical	1	\$ 99,615.0	\$ 99,615.0	\$ 37,390.0	\$ 37,390.0	\$ 7,821.0	\$ 7,821.0	\$ 19,000.0	\$ 19,000.0	\$ 35,766.0	\$ 35,766.0
#0-21	Trench Drains, Sinks, Shower, Etc.	1	\$ 69,990.0	\$ 69,990.0	\$ 69,119.0	\$ 69,119.0	\$ 65,944.0	\$ 65,944.0	\$ 58,000.0	\$ 58,000.0	\$ 74,467.0	\$ 74,467.0
#0-22	Fire Supression	1	\$ 42,895.0	\$ 42,895.0	\$ 54,890.0	\$ 54,890.0	\$ 67,130.0	\$ 67,130.0	\$ 40,000.0	\$ 40,000.0	\$ 40,880.0	\$ 40,880.0
#0-23	HVAC	1	\$ 65,317.0	\$ 65,317.0	\$ 57,300.0	\$ 57,300.0	\$ 40,178.0	\$ 40,178.0	\$ 40,000.0	\$ 40,000.0	\$ 39,596.0	\$ 39,596.0
#0-24	Electrical, Instrumentation, and Controls	1	\$ 453,435.0	\$ 453,435.0	\$ 345,407.0	\$ 345,407.0	\$ 394,417.0	\$ 394,417.0	\$ 350,000.0	\$ 350,000.0	\$ 382,480.0	\$ 382,480